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Background Verification Report

Case Background Profile

Name of Subject Dittakavi S Rvy Kousik

Client Doledge India (OPC) Pvt. Ltd.

Date of Initiation 15-May-2024 Date of Report 30-May-2024
Process Standard Client Reference Dol-84

Case Reference DOL-5144 Date of Joining 15-May-2024
Level of check Standard Color code GREEN

Executive Summary

Employment Capgemini Technology Services India s
Check Limited, Bangalore verified Annexure 1
Education Jawabharlal Nehru Technological University, Verified Annexure 2
Check Kakinada, Andhra Pradesh
Severity Grid
Result Definitions :-
@ Major Discrepancy m All Verified

Inaccessible for verification / Unable to verify/ Additional Information/Documents required.

Information in this report may only be used to verify statements made by an individual for employment purposes. The depth of information available varies. Although
every effort has been made to assure accuracy foxivision Information cannot act as the guarantor of the information’s accuracy or completeness. Final verification
of an individual’s identity and proper use of report contents are the user’s responsibility. It is the user’s responsibility to use these consumer reports fairly. foxivision
is not responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided.
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Annexure 1
Employment Check
Capgemini Technology Services India Limited,Bangalore
Details Profile Provided Information il Pr_owded
Information

Name of the Organization Capgemini Technology Services India Limited Verified

CIN U85110PN1993PLC145950 Verified
Employment Period March 07, 2022 to May 10, 2024 Verified
Designation Consultant Verified
Employee Code 46204651 Verified

CTC

Kindly confirm

Not Disclosed

Reasons for Leaving

Not Mentioned

Not Disclosed

Subject’s eligibility for rehire

Not Mentioned

Not Disclosed

Full & Final Formalities

Not Mentioned

Not Disclosed

Any Disciplinary/ Performance
Issues

Not Mentioned

Not Disclosed

Response from referee

Copy of written confirmation is attached with
supporting documents.

Other Comment

All the information verified by the HR and found
correct. Hence, Employment Verification Report is
being forwarded as Clear.

Date Of Verification

30-May-24

Referee Name and Details

Prajna Nayak K | HRSS, Ex-Employment Verification
Team,capgeminihr@neocasemail.com

Verified By

Prajna Nayak K | HRSS, Ex-Employment Verification Team

Additional Information

Positive
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5/30/24, 5:13 PM Mail - Dhivya Bharathi - Outlook

Employment Verification of Dittakavi S R V'Y Kousik

capgeminihr@neocasemail.com <capgeminihr@neocasemail.com>
Thu 5/30/2024 3:34 PM

To:Dhivya Bharathi <dhivya.bharathi@foxivision.com=>

Caution! This email is from an external source. Avoid clicking links or opening attachments unless the
sender is known or trusted.

Dear Team,

As per our internal team confirmation, please find the standard employment verification details below.

Employee = Last Working -
Name Hire Date Designation
Code Date
46204651 Dittakavi Kousik 07 March 2022 10 May 2024 Consultant

Thanks and Regards,

Ex-Employment Verification Team
Prajna Nayak K | HRSS
Capgemini India | Bangalore

Email: yerification.in@capgemini.com

Connect with Capgemini:

Please consider the environment and do not print this email unless absolutely necessary.

https:/ office365 i AQKAGFKYWQANGFILTRIOTGINDJKNCO4NTAXLTQ1ZmZIMDRmY2M20QAQAPX|4Q2te%2F pLivBJbwYOFPI... 12
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5/30/24, 5:13 PM Mail - Dhivya Bharathi - Outlook

Capgemini encourages environmental awareness.

https:/) office365 iVid/AAQKAGFKYWQANGFILTRIOTGINDJKNCO4NTAXLTQ1ZmZIMDRmY2M20QAQAPX|4Q2te % 2F pLivBJbwYOFPI... 22
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5/30/24, 5:12 PM Mail - Dhivya Bharathi - Outlook

Employment Verification of Dittakavi S RV Y Kousik

Dhivya Bharathi <dhivya.bharathi@foxivision.com>
Wed 5/29/2024 1:06 PM
Towerification.in@capgemini.com <verification.in@capgemini.com>

CcEMPLOYMENT VERIFICATION <employmentverification@foxivision.com>

[ﬂ 2 attachments (143 KB)

Dittakavi S R V Y Kousik_Service.pdf; Dittakavi S R V Y Kousik_LOA pdf;

Dear HR Team,

Mr. Dittakavi S R V Y Kousik has applied for employment and he listed your company as part of their employment history. We
respectfully request your assistance for checking some of the details that were provided by the candidate on job application

form.

Kindly, fill in the HR Feedback Column and help us completing the Employment Check process.

Client name : Doledge

B

Particular

Candidate Claims

HR Feedback

Name of the Employee

Mr. Dittakavi S R V'Y Kousik

Name of the company

Capgemini Technology Services India Limited

Employee Code 46204651

Period of Employment March 07, 2022 to May 10, 2024
Designation Consultant

Last Drawn Salary Kindly confirm

(Annual CTC)

Reporting Manager Not Mentioned

Reason for Leaving Not Mentioned

Eligibility for Rehire Yes/No

If No, then (Please
Provide the Reason)

As per the Company Policy

Any other Reason

Any Integrity/ Disciplinary
Issues (if any)

Details Required

Exit formalities
Completed

Yes/No

If No, then (Please
Provide the Reason)

Pending from Employer's End

Pending from Employee’s End (Dues
pending)

Are the Attached
Documents Genuine? (If
No, please specify the
reason - for e.g. is the
document forged,

office365.c

Please Specify
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5/30/24, 5:12 PM Mail - Dhivya Bharathi - Outlook

manipulated or any other |

reason
Respondent Details Designation - |

Regards,
S.Dhivyabharathi
Senior Associate- BGV

FOXIVISION SCREENING SERVICES PVT, LTD.
dhivya.bharathi@foxivision.com
() +91-8015790405

https:/foutiook. office365.com/mailid AAQKAGFKYWQANGFILTRIOTGINDJKNCO4NTAXLTQ1ZmZIMDRmY2M20QAQABIMNJIpe1%2BIJhOGGGZEZ. .. 22
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Capgomini@®

Capgemini Technology Services India Limited
Capgemini Knowledge Park SEZ, IT3/1T4

Airoli Knowledge Park, Thane - Belapur Road
Airoli, Navi Mumbai - 400 708, Maharashtra, India
Tel.: +91 22 7144 4283 | Fax: +91 22 7141 2121

E: cgcompanysecretary.in@capgemini.com
www.capgemini.com/in-en

Reference No: 2366717252 May 21, 2024

Experience Letter

This is to certify that Mr. Dittakavi S RV Y Kousik employed with us as Consultant, has left
the organization on his own accord.

Details are given below:-

Emp. Code 46204651
Location Hyderabad
Date of joining March 07, 2022
Relieving date May 10, 2024
Designation Consultant
Local Grade B2

We wish Dittakavi S R V'Y Kousik all the very best in his future endeavors.

Yours truly,
For Capgemini Technology Services India Limited

Signature Not Ver;?ad

Digitally signed by ARUNKUMAR
GSPAKM?RISHPXA
Date: 2024.05.22 08:40:29 +05:30

~This is a digitally signe
Capgemini Technology Services India Limited
Regd OH.:No.14, Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park, Hinjawadi Phase 111
MIDC - SEZ, Village Man, Taluka Mulshi, Pune - 411057, Maharashtra, India
Corporate ldentity Number: U85110PN1993PLC145950
Tel.: +91 20 6699 1000 | Fax: + 91 20 6699 5050

nt and does not require any signatures on it
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Annexure 2

Education Check

Jawaharlal Nehru Technological University, Kakinada, Andhra Pradesh

Details Profile Provided Information il Pr_owded
Information
Institution Vignans Lara Institute Of Technology & Science Verified
Period 2011-2015 Verified
Course Bachelor_Of Technology - Computer Science and Verified
Engineering
Enrollment Number/Roll Number | 11FE1A0572 Verified
Result Pass Verified
Response from referee Written Verified
We have checked the Fake University List and the
Any other comments University Grant Commission website. The University | Verified
is NOT listed as fake or unaccredited
Date Of Verification 20-May-2024 Verified
Verifier’'s Name and Details Registrar Verified

Verified By

Jawabharlal Nehru Technological University, Kakinada,

Andhra Pradesh
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KAKINADA - 533 003, ANDHRA PRADESH, INDIA

College : VIGNANS LARA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOQY & SCIENCE
Ts.no.L 00047396
Hall Ticket No. 1{FE1A0572 [

| pC.No. 2015AUGE7S3

~ [ PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE )

& This is to certify that DITTAKAMUUSIK

son/daughter of Shr'i.m%n SATYANARAYANACHARYULU

o

He/She has satisfied! all the reglirements for the award of the B.Tech ;

4 passed B.TECH (COMPUTER SEIENCE & ENGINEERING) degree .
& examination of this university held in May 2015 and that
A he/she was placed in _ **%%'C{EATR) GRADEX***

P

3 degree of the Jawaharlat Nehiu Technological University ‘Kakinada.

R
JN.T. Uni inada
Kakindda'533003

;
i

R oae? 1‘-(2;-2035

m.’;‘ .&' 51 w
74  Controller of Examinations - Director of Evaluation
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JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA &
KAKINADA - 533 003, ANDHRA PRADESH, INDIA _g
College : viGNANS LAR S e N— B :
. ‘\r\:b ANS LARA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOQY & SCIENCE g 00047396 r;g 4
Y, PC.No. 2015AUGB753 % .

i
N E, -

ithe! i -
Ut U el

( PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE |
(

"~ This is to certify that DITTAKAVI S R V ¥ KOUSIK

Tt W’-‘W{A‘Q’-ﬁwﬂ“

{* son/daughter of Shri.DITTAKAVI SATYANARAYANACHARYULU

g‘( passed ~ B.TECH(coMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING) degree ] i
. examination of this university held ih  May 2015 and that ; ':’
| | .
gl he/she was placed in ***kx'C'(FAIR) GRADE* * ** o

% He/She has satisfied all the requirements for the award of the B.Tech

o

Ty

3 degree of the Jawaharlal Nehru Technological University Kakinada., 3

. £t
eGR4

-

82 i

21-08-20)5

<
oo Cr-Sthe.g

Conlroller of Exammations Director of Evaluation

Date =

A

?

el
F 5%

;s:
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